Final Territorial 2021
TARRAGONA, 9 - 11/7/2021
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Facranat Muricipal
H'Esearts o Tarragam

3 - 2a Jornada la Sessio

10/07/2021

Prova 1301 Masc., 50m Esquena 10 anys masculi
10/07/2021 Resultats per Série
Serielde8 Serie2de 8

1 Yaroslav VOLOSHCHUK

2 Lucas SANCHEZ LOPEZ
3 Nil MATAS COLLELL

4 Nil VINENT GARCIA

5 Marc GARCIA EGIDO

6 Eric CAPEL BERNAL

7 Angel PACHON CERVERA
- 10 anys 68

Serie 3de 8

1 Gerard LOZANO NAVARRO
2 Adria BUIL MONTEVERDE
3 Genis PENAS RUIZ

4 Nacho CID CONTRERAS

5 Roc TRIAS CLEMENTE

6 Marcel REVILLA LOPEZ

- Yago MARTIN LOPEZ

- Jan PEREZ CABALLERO

Serie 5de 8

1 Maxim TOLMACHEV

2 Markel OLCINA BERISTAIN

3 Marc ESCRIBA CURTO

4 Arnau FERRANDO CANADAS
5 Juan Ignacio PANELLA LIMA
6 Oriol CASTRO GONZALEZ

7 Pol GENOVER VARGAS

- 10 anys 67

Serie 7de 8

1 Biel FONT SUAREZ

2 Ferran GOMEZ BARQUET

3 Max NAVARRO PRATS

4 Hector GALLEGO GRIMA

5 Izan GALERA PEREIRA

6 Max SALA RUIZ

7 Aleix MARTINEZ CONTRERAS
- 10 anys 66

10a C.N. Badia

10a C.N. Terrassa

10a C.N. Catalunya
10a C.N. Sitges

10a C.N. Vilafranca
10a C.N. Lloret De Mar
10a C.N. Badalona
10a FC Natacié

10a C.N. Parets

10a C.N. Montjuic
10a C.E. Agora

10a C.N. Sitges

10a C.N. L hospitalet
10a C.N. Mataré

0:45,37
0:45,82
0:48,33
0:49,40
0:51,44
0:52,98
0:56,79

NP

0:48,54
0:51,99
0:54,65
0:56,42
0:57,15
1:01,95

10a C.N. Atl Barceloneta NP
10a C.N. Atl Barceloneta NP

10a C.N. Lloret De Mar
10a C.N. Catalunya
10a C.N. Amposta
10a C.N. Terrassa

10a C.N. Sant Feliu
10a G.E.N. Roses

10a C.N. Banyoles
10a FC Natacio

10a U.E. D'Horta
10a A.N. Gramenet

10a C.N. Igualada
10a C.N. Salou
10a C.N. Badalona
10a C.N. Premia
10a G.E.N. Roses
10a FC Natacié

0:41,67
0:44,04
0:50,31
0:52,93
0:53,40
0:55,73
0:55,74

NP

0:46,18
0:49,11
0:51,11
0:51,20
0:52,30
0:54,14
0:55,40

NP

1 Paolo SUNYOL RIZZARDINI

2 Lorenzo VIGLIONE ESCUDERO
3 biel BOCANEGRA CISTERE

4 Adrien BLASCO GARCIA

5 A. GIRON CONTRERAS

6 bruno HURTADO WIRSCH

7 Bruno FERNANDEZ ESPINOSA
- Rafael PERRELLA COLOM

Série 4de 8

1 Pol SANTANA ROCA

2 Marc FELIX BRANAS

3 Héctor ALMENDRO ESTEBAN
4 Eder LINARES VALLADOLID

5 Javier GALLEGO DAVYDENKO
6 Hugo ILLERAS HERNANDEZ

7 Luis PEREZ CUTILLAS

- Krist6f TATRAI

Serie 6 de 8

1 Daniel GRESA LOPEZ

2 A. VAN MOORTER BERNABE
3 Riki DARBYSHIRE

4 Roc RUAIX MONTERO

5 Guillem COSTA ROYO

6 Didac GARRIDO ARTIZ

7 Pol HERNANDEZ NOGUE

- Enzo MARTIN LOPEZ

Serie 8de 8

1 Felip Antony BENNETT

2 Enzo PALAU ALCAIDE

3 Carles ALMENDRO ESTEBAN
4 Pau CASELLAS PEREZ

5 Hicham ZEYANI FORT

6 Lluc TURRO SALVADO

7 Noé SULSENTI AGUILAR

8 Bruno LOPEZ RIOS

10a
10a
10a
10a
10a
10a
10a
10a

10a
10a
10a
10a
10a
10a
10a
10a

10a
10a
10a
10a
10a
10a
10a
10a

10a
10a
10a
10a
10a
10a
10a
10a

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Catalunya
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Lloret De Mar

0:45,06
0:46,81
0:47,96
0:48,68

C.N. Prat Llobregat 0:50,88

C.N. Vila-Seca
C.N. Premia

C.N. Atl Barceloneta

C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Premia
C.N. Sant Andreu
U.E. D'Horta
C.N. Calella

0:55,06
1:02,95
NP

0:44,00
0:45,81
0:46,46
0:50,34
0:52,09

C.D. Sek Catalunya 0:55,75

C.N. Vallirana

C.N. Atl Barceloneta

C.N. L"hospitalet

0:59,05
NP

0:43,34

C.D. Sek Catalunya 0:49,65

C.N. Sant Sadurni
C.N. Minorisa
C.N. Olot

C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Olot

C.N. Atl Barceloneta

C.N. Vic-Etb

Fed Andorrana
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Minorisa
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Catalunya

0:51,53
0:51,98
0:54,15
0:56,44
0:58,87

NP

0:44,55
0:45,77
0:47,23
0:47,41
0:47,58
0:49,84
0:55,02
1:08,83

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132
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